FESSAP Aquatic Club

Place

O© 0 g9 O U1 »

10
11
12
13
14
15

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:17 AM  8/1/2022
Philswimming ABC Invitational Swim Meet -7/30/2022 to 7/31/2022

Team Rankings - Through Event 120

Combined Team Scores

Team

Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
Philippine Killerwwhale
Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

Pasig Rave Barracudas Swim Tea
Aqua Sprint Elite Supremos

D' Rising Aquaducks Swim Team

Coach Angel Rastrullo Swim Tea
Aquaknights Swimming Team
Cme Aquadolphins

Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C
Sea Phoenix Swim Team

Pasig Swim

DE Guzman Swimming

Assumption Antipolo Swim Team

Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
Philippine Killerwwhale
Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

Pasig Rave Barracudas Swim Tea
Aqua Sprint Elite Supremos

D' Rising Aquaducks Swim Team

Coach Angel Rastrullo Swim Tea
Aquaknights Swimming Team
Cme Aquadolphins

Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C
Sea Phoenix Swim Team

Pasig Swim

DE Guzman Swimming

Assumption Antipolo Swim Team

Points

1,378
1,346
1,317

996

700.
551.
378.
298.

284
207
135
114
78
74
11

Page 1

50
50
50
50



