

**Philswimming ABC Invitational Swim Meet - 7/30/2022 to 7/31/2022**  
**Team Rankings - Through Event 120**

**Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team	Points
1	Eastern AquaticSwimming Team	1,378
2	Philippine Killerwwhale	1,346
3	Bosay Resort Aquatic Club	1,317
4	Betta Caloocan Swimming Team	996
5	Pasig Rave Barracudas Swim Tea	700. 50
6	Aqua Sprint Elite Supremos	551. 50
7	D' Rising Aquaducks Swim Team	378. 50
8	Coach Angel Rastrullo Swim Tea	298. 50
9	Aquaknights Swimming Team	284
10	Cme Aquadolphins	207
11	Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C	135
12	Sea Phoenix Swim Team	114
13	Pasig Swim	78
14	DE Guzman Swimming	74
15	Assumption Antipolo Swim Team	11